
Exam Schedule 2023-2024 Master in Forensic Psychology
Exam Registration: during this time frame you can register or cancel the exams for that period via the StudentPortal.
First exams are included in the course booking, if you are booked for the course you do NOT need to book the exam.
Resits are not booked automatically, you need to register during the exam registration window indicated.

Period 1 Exam week period 1: Monday 23 Oct. 2023 to Friday 27 Oct. 2023
date start end code title exam type location

24-10-2023 13:00 16:00 PSY4619 Psychology of Eyewitness Testimony first exam MECC Westhal

26-10-2023 09:00 12:00 PSY4618 Interrogation & Interviewing first exam MECC Westhal

Period 2 Exam week period 2: Monday 18 Dec. 2023  to Friday 22 Dec. 2023 
date start end code title exam type location

19-12-2023 09:00 12:00 PSY4635 Thinking like an expert first exam MECC Westhal

21-12-2023 09:00 11:00 PSY4636 Forensic Neuropsychology first exam MECC Westhal

Period 3 Exam week period 3/Resits period 1: Monday 29 Jan. 2024 to Friday 2 Feb. 2024
date start end code title exam type location

29-1-2024 13:00 16:00 PSY4618 Interrogation & Interviewing Strategies resit MECC Westhal

30-1-2024 13:00 16:00 PSY4619 Psychology of Eyewitness Testimony resit MECC Westhal

1-2-2024 13:00 16:00 PSY4617 Applied Statistics for Forensic Psychologists first exam MECC Westhal

Resits period 2 Resits period 2: Monday 26 Feb. and Tuesday 27 Feb. 2024
date start end code title exam type location

26-02-2024 13:00 15:00 PSY4636 Forensic Neuropsychology resit UM Sporthal

27-02-2024 13:00 16:00 PSY4635 Thinking like an expert resit UM Sporthal

Period 4 Exam week period 4: Tuesday 2 Apr. 2024 to Friday 5 Apr. 2024
date start end code title exam type location

3-4-2024 09:00 12:00 PSY4607 Criminal Law first exam MECC Westhal

Resits period 3 Resits period 3: Monday 8 Apr. 2024 to Friday 12 Apr. 2024
date start end code title exam type location

8-4-2024 09:00 12:00 PSY4617 Applied Statistics for Forensic Psychologists resit UNS40

Period 6 Exam week period 6: Monday 1 July 2024 to Friday 5 July 2024
date start end code title exam type location
t.b.d. t.b.d. t.b.d. PSY4609 Sex Offenders first exam t.b.d.

Resits period 4 Resits period 4: Monday 9 July 2024 to Friday 13 July 2024
date start end code title exam type location
t.b.d. t.b.d. t.b.d. PSY4607 Criminal Law resit t.b.d.

Resits period 6 Resits period 6: Monday 5 Aug. 2024 
date start end code title exam type location
t.b.d. t.b.d. t.b.d. PSY4609 Sex Offenders resit t.b.d.
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Exam Registration Period: Period 1 25 Sept. - 1 Oct. 2023 Resits BA: 20 - 26 Nov. 2023
MA: 8 - 14 Jan. 2024

Period 2 20 - 26 Nov. 2023 Resits BA: 4 - 10 March 2024
MA: 5 - 7 Feb. 2024

Period 3 8 - 14 Jan. 2024 Resits 4 - 10 March 2024
Period 4 4 - 10 March 2024 Resits 10 - 16 June 2024
Period 5 6 - 12 May 2024 Resits 26 June - 2 July 2024
Period 6 10 - 16 June 2024 Resits 24 - 28 July 2024

For more information regarding registration for exams please check: https://www.askpsy.nl/course-and-exam-booking 
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